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*Aug 23. New Teacher Orientation

Aug 24: TEACHER Prep Day

Aug 25, 28 & 29: Faculty/Staff Inservice Days
**Aug 30: First Student Day of Classes

Sep 4: Labor Day, Schools Closed

Oct 9: Indigenous People's Day, Schools Closed
Oct 20: All Staff Inservice Day (No Students)

November (19 Teacher Contract Days)

December (14 Teacher Contract Days)

January (20 Teacher Contract Days)
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*Nov 2: Last Day of Quarter 1

Nov 9: P/T Conf in PM (Student Early Release Day)
Nov 10: P/T Conferences (No Students)

Nov 22-24: Thanksgiving Break, Schools Closed

Dec 6: Early Release Day/Students
Dec 20: Early Release Day (Faculty, Staff & Students)
Dec 21 - 29: Holiday Break, Schools Closed

*Jan 26: Last Day of Quarter 2/Semester 1

Jan 1-2: Holiday Break, (Schools Closed)
Jan 15: Martin Luther King Jr Day, (Schools Closed)
Jan 16: All Staff Inservice Day (No Students)

February (16 Teacher Contract Days)

March (21 Teacher Contract Days)

April (17 Teacher Contract Days)
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Feb 6: Early Release Day/Students
Feb 19-23: Winter Recess, (Schools Closed)

Mar 15: Early Release Day/Students
Mar 28: P/T Conf in PM (Student Early Release Day)
Mar 29: Parent/Teacher Conf (No Students)

*Apr 5: Last Day of Quarter 3
Apr 8-12: Spring Recess, (Schools Closed)

May (22 Teacher Contract Days)

June (8 Teacher Contract Days)
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(Student Early Release Days)

May 1: Early Relase Day/Students
May 27: Memorial Day, (Schools Closed)

*June 7: WHS Class of 2024 Graduation

**June 11; Students (K-11) Last Day of School -
(Student Early Release Day)

June 12; Teacher Prep (No Students)

NOTE! Last student day subject to change
depending on # of weather-related
school closure days.

Last edit: 02/27/23

184 Teacher Contract Days




Teacher Contract Days FY24 Faculty/Staff Inservice Days Parent/Teacher Conferences

Aug 6 Friday, August 25 Thursday, November 9 (students early release @ noon)
Sep 20 Monday, August 28 Friday, November 10 (no students)
Oct 21 Tuesday, August 29 Thursday, March 28 (students early release @ noon)
Nov 19 Friday, October 20 Friday, March 29 no students)
Dec 14 Tuesday, January 16
Jan 20
Feb 16 Faculty/Staff Professional Growth Time Teacher Prep Days
Mar 21 Early Release Days for Students Thursday, August 24
Apr 17 Wednesday, December 6 *Wednesday, June 12
May 22 Tuesd ay, February 6 *NOTE: .This day may change
. depending on # of weather-
Jun 8 Frlday, March 15 related closings for the 2023/24
Total 184 Wednesday, May 1 School Year.

Schools Closed on following days for
holidays/breaks:
Monday, September 4 (Labor Day)

Monday, October 9 (Indigenous Peoples Day)
Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 (Thanksgiving Break)

Thursday, December 21 - Tuesday, January 2 (Holiday Break) *Note: Wednesday, December 20 is an early release for
Monday, January 15 (Martin Luther King Jr Day) students and ALL faculty/staff
Monday-Friday, February 19-23 (Winter Break)

Monday-Friday, April 8-12 (Spring Break)
Monday, May 27 (Memorial Day)



